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ntDIAN INSTTTUTE OF TECENOLOGY {BANARAS EbrDU U.NTIIERSIT!

O}T'ICE OF TEE RECISIRAR (GEI|IERAL AI}}IIMSTRATIO]\')

LIST OF EOLIDAYS FOR TEE YTAR 2025

Note:

t. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration accordhg to visibility
of moon. If any change il date occurs, the same will be rctified.

sl.
No. Name of Holiday No. of

Days
Day of the

'Week DATE

1. Republic Day 1 Sunday 26.01.2025

2. Basant Panchami (Foundation Dav) I Sunday 02.02.2025

3. Maha Shivaratri 1 Wedaesday 26.02.202s

4. Holi I Friday 14.03.2025

). * Idu'l-Fitr 1 Monday 3t.03.2025

6. Mabavir Jayanti 1 Thursday L0.04.2025

7. Good Friday 1 Friday 18.04.2025

8. Buddha Pumima 1 Monday t2.05.2025

9. *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 Saturday 07.06.2025

10. *Muhan'am
1 Sunday 06.07.2025

11 lndependence Day 1 Friday 15.08.2025

12. Janmashtami 1 Saturdav L6.08.2025

_t J. * Miiad-Un-Nabi or ld-E-Milad
CBirth of Prophet Md.)

1 Friday 05.09.2025

14. Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday
1 Thunday 02.10.2025

i5. Dussehra
1 Thursdav 02.t0.2025

16. Diwali (Deepavali) 1 Mondav 20.10.20?5

17. Guru Nanak's Birthday 1 Wednesday 05.lL.2025

i8. Christmas Day i Thursday 25.12.2025
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1. ry6q'fuqs 1 {EdTt 26.01.2025

2. criaqr$ iefiq-+fu+s) 1 rB-{R 02.02.2025

3. c-dTffi '1 gfir{ 25.02.2025

4. ild 1 {F-S'R 14.03.2025

5. .{E-w-frrd{
1 d:rqTl 3i..03.2025

6. Tdr-d{qq* 1 u{--dr{ 10.04.2025

7. gstrI{g 1 {-*.-S'R 18.04.2025

L Ss{FtcT 1 Sq-qTr 12.05.2025

9. .{a-e-s-go (G-+-So 1 {rtrffi 07.06.2075

10. -g6ic
1 {fr'sts 06.07.2025

11. tE-e-aorfusH 1 {-f-dR 15.08.2025

12. q-q,Edf
1 qrfuqT{

L6.08.2025

13.
trsr-s{-Tfr ,.irqsT {E-q-fudm
ttqqr +dqE qrf,E6T q-q fr{s)

,1

{-s.-{R
05.09.2025

14. c-drflTrirfrslq-e Ffrs 1 gs-sT{ 02.L0.2025

15. (qTC{T
1 uF-qR 02.70.2025

't6. A-dT-dCdqrs0 1 frqER 20.10.2025

17. Usrn-o6yqqfraq 1 €trqT{ 05.1,1.2025

18. frvrspqq 1 T{-dR 25.12.2025
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INDIAN INSTITTTTE Or TECENOLOGY (BANARAS EINDU trNTyERSrTg

OIT'ICE OF TEE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMIMSTRATIOIfi

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLII}AYS FOR TEf,, YEAR 2025

Sl No. Name of Holidav No. of
Days

Day of the
lYeek

Date

L New Year's Day I Wednesdav 01.07.2025
2. Guru Gobind Singh's Birttrday 1 Mon&v 06.07.2025
J. Makr SanicaltV Magha Bihu,lPongai,z*

Hazarai Ali's Birthday
I Tuesday 14.07.2025

4. Gum Ravi Das's Birthday 1 Wednesday 12.02.2025
5. ShivajiJayan! 1 Wednesday 79.02.2025
6. Birthday of Swami Dayanand Saraswati 1 Sunday 23.02.2025
7. Holika Dahan 1 Thursday 13.03.2025
8. lglyatra 1 Friday 14.03.2025
9. * Jamat - Ul - Vida 1 Friday 28.03.2025
10. Chaitra Sukladi /cudi Padava/ UgadVCheti

Chand
1 Sunday 30.03.2025

11. Ram:rami 1 Sunday 06.04.2025
12. Vaisakbi/Vishu 1 Sunday t3.04.2025

Meshadi (Tamil New Year's Day) I Monday 14.04.2025
14. Vaisakhadi @engal),tsahag Bihu (Assam) I Tuesdav 15.04.2025
15. Easter Smday 1 Sunday 20.04.2025
16. Guru Rabindranath's Birthday 1 Friday 09.05.2025
17. Rath Yat-a I Friday 27.06.2025

18. Raksha Bandhan I Saturdav 09.08.2025
t9. Parsi New Year's Day/ Naurai 1 Friday 15.08.2025
20. Janmashtami (Smarta) 1 Fri&y 15.08.2025
21. Ganesh Cha rthi / Vinavaka Chaturthi 1 Wednesday 27.08.2025

Onam or Thiru Onam Day I Fridav 05.09.2025
)? Dussehra (Saptami) 1 Monday 29.09.2025

24. Dussebra (Maha AshAmi) I Tuesday 30.09.2025
,< Dussebra (Maha Navmi) 1 Wednesday 07.10.2025

26. Maharishi valniki's BinLday I Tuesday 07.70.2025
Karaka Chahrrthi (Xarwa Chouth) 1 Friday 10.10.2025

28. Naraka Chaturdasi I Monday 20.70.2025

29. Goverdhan Puja i Wedaesdav 22.70.2025

30. Bhai Duj 1 Thursdav 23.70.202s

31. katihu Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chiat Puja) 1 Tuesday 28.10.2025
?) Guru Teg Bahadur's Margvrdrom Day I ivtondav 24.77.2025

33. Christmas Eve 1 Wednesday 21.!2.2025

A Note:

I )/-, Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alt€ration according to visibility of moon. If--(/ any change in date occurs, the same wiil be notified.

2. Each emplo,v-ee can avail himselfherself of anv two holidays to be chosen b1-' hirn' her out of this iist
of Restricted Holidays.


